Kampnr.
11163
11164
11165
11166
11167
11168
11169
11170
11171
11172
11173
11174
11175
11177
11176
11178
11179
11180
11181
11182
11183
11184
11185
11186
11187
11188
11189
11190
11191
11192

Dato
18-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
26-05-2021
26-05-2021
27-05-2021
31-05-2021
01-06-2021
03-06-2021
14-06-2021
15-06-2021
16-06-2021
22-06-2021
30-06-2021
01-07-2021
02-08-2021
04-08-2021
05-08-2021
09-08-2021
10-08-2021
11-08-2021
16-08-2021
18-08-2021
19-08-2021
30-08-2021
31-08-2021
01-09-2021
06-09-2021
07-09-2021
09-09-2021

Dag KI.

Ti

Ti

On
On
On
To
Ma
Ti

To
Ma
Ti

On
Ti

On
To
Ma
On
To
Ma
Ti

On
Ma
On
To
Ma
Ti

On
Ma
Ti

To

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Hjemmehold
Madholdet A
Madholdet B
Agrarerne A
Madholdet B
Agrarerne A
Redding D
Radding D
OdinD
Madholdet B
Kellerne C
OdinD
Madholdet A
Kellerne C
Madholdet A
Redding D
Kellerne C
OdinD
Redding D
OdinD
Madholdet A
Kellerne C
Madholdet A
Kellerne C
Agrarerne A
Redding D
Madholdet B
Agrarerne A
OdinD
Madholdet B
Agrarerne A

SJY -D1A

Udehold Hj Ude
KeollerneC 10 6

Redding D
OdinD
Madholdet A
Kallerne C
OdinD
Madholdet A
Kallerne C
Agrarerne A
Radding D
Madholdet B
Agrarerne A
Madholdet B
OdinD
Agrarerne A
Madholdet A
Agrarerne A
Madholdet B
Radding D
Madholdet B
Agrarerne A
Redding D
OdinD
Madholdet B
Kallerne C
OdinD
Madholdet A
Madholdet A
Kallerne C
Radding D

9
12
6
11
6
10
6
14
12
13
12
10
7
6
10
13
9
9
7
9
12
12
11
11
11
8
7
8
12

7
4
10
5
10
6
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